01
MULTI PATTERN CEILING DIFFUSERS
CEILING DIFFUSERS
A - 3
A - 3
A + 145mm
A + 145mm
Damper

MULTI PATTERN CEILING DIFFUSERS
CEILING DIFFUSERS
Ordering Key:
4W: 4 WAY
(STANDARD)
3W: 3 WAY
2W: 2 WAY
1W: 1 WAY
SAD: WITH OPPOSED BLADES DAMPER
(OBD)
RAD: WITHOUT OPPOSED BLADES
DAMPER (OBD)
M: MILL FINISH OBD (STANDARD)
B: BLACK OBD
STANDARD SQUARE NECK SIZES: 150X150, 225X225, 300X300, 375X375, 450X450, 525X525 & 600X600MM
STANDARD RECTANGULAR NECK SIZES: ANY COMBINATION OF 150, 225, 300, 375, 450, 525 & 600MM
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
EG: EQUALIZING GRID
GN: GI NECK
TB: 595X595MM FACE FOR T-BAR INSTALLATIONS
GI NECK SIZE (FOR ABOVE GN OPTION ONLY)
4 W S A D B 3 0 0 X 3 0 0 E G -
A - 3
A + 145mm
33mm
595 X 595 mm
4
6
m
m
3
0
°
10
m
m
595 X 595 mm
Plate for
T-bar Cellings
Installations
3 - 595 X 595 MM FACE PLATE FOR T-BAR CEILINGS (-TB) RAD - TB